
EUBC Junior Boxing Championships SARAJEVO 2024

Session Results

Session 17 A

THU 27 JUN 2024  14:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 215 Pin (M 46kg) POPOVIC Pavle SRB

JAKHID Aslan ISR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ESP MOYA SANCHEZ Florentino ROU

AZE

LTU

SCO

RUS

ZIDARU Adrian

GURBANALIEV Emil

GURSKAS Vytas

MORRISON Steven

NIKULENKO Andrey

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 216 Pin (M 46kg) DOWSON Joseph ENG

ORLANDO Tommaso ITA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU ZIDARU Adrian SCO

KOS

SRB

RUS

AZE

MORRISON Steven

DEMOLLI Latif

JOCIC Goran

NIKULENKO Andrey

GURBANALIEV Emil

29:28

29:28

28:29

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 217 Fly (M 50kg) SARWAR Aaron SCO

WALSHE Kalib IRL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ISR SVYATOCHA Boris ESP

SVK

RUS

HUN

LTU

MOYA SANCHEZ Florentino

DITTINGER Tomas

NIKULENKO Andrey

SZUCS Veronika

GURSKAS Vytas

28:29

28:29

30:27

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 218 Fly (M 50kg) MARGINEANU Mihai Flavius ROU

MAGOMEDOV ISLAM RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCO MORRISON Steven KOS

HUN

AZE

SRB

LTU

DEMOLLI Latif

SZUCS Veronika

GURBANALIEV Emil

JOCIC Goran

GURSKAS Vytas

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 219 Bantam (M 54kg) TSEPIDIS ACHILLEAS GRE

GOMBAI Dominik HUN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SVK DITTINGER Tomas ESP

RUS

AZE

ROU

ISR

MOYA SANCHEZ Florentino

NIKULENKO Andrey

GURBANALIEV Emil

ZIDARU Adrian

SVYATOCHA Boris

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 220 Bantam (M 54kg) NEDZINSKAS Jokubas LTU

OVSEPIAN Tihran ARM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ISR SVYATOCHA Boris ROU

SRB

ESP

RUS

KOS

ZIDARU Adrian

JOCIC Goran

MOYA SANCHEZ Florentino

NIKULENKO Andrey

DEMOLLI Latif

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 221 Light (M 60kg) KHALILOV VUSAL AZE

SAHAKYAN Martin ARM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS NIKULENKO Andrey SVK

ROU

LTU

SCO

KOS

DITTINGER Tomas

ZIDARU Adrian

GURSKAS Vytas

MORRISON Steven

DEMOLLI Latif

26:30

27:30

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 222 Light (M 60kg) ULMEANU Florin Nelu ROU

DAVIDOV Vladimir Ivanov BUL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB JOCIC Goran AZE

SCO

SVK

HUN

ISR

GURBANALIEV Emil

MORRISON Steven

DITTINGER Tomas

SZUCS Veronika

SVYATOCHA Boris

26:30

27:29

26:30

27:29

27:29



EUBC Junior Boxing Championships SARAJEVO 2024

Session Results

Session 17 A

THU 27 JUN 2024  14:00 - AFTERNOON
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RED

BLUE

9 223 Welter (M 66kg) BOBAS Mateo CRO

STEPANYAN Artyom ARM BLUE KO R1 1:49

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS NIKULENKO Andrey KOS

ROU

LTU

HUN

ISR

DEMOLLI Latif

ZIDARU Adrian

GURSKAS Vytas

SZUCS Veronika

SVYATOCHA Boris

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 224 Welter (M 66kg) ROGANOVIC Matija MNE

GASHI RIDUAN ALB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU ZIDARU Adrian AZE

ISR

ESP

SVK

SCO

GURBANALIEV Emil

SVYATOCHA Boris

MOYA SANCHEZ Florentino

DITTINGER Tomas

MORRISON Steven

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 225 Middle (M 75kg) DORIC Dordje SRB

IOFCIU Andrei Robert ROU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU GURSKAS Vytas SCO

RUS

KOS

AZE

SVK

MORRISON Steven

NIKULENKO Andrey

DEMOLLI Latif

GURBANALIEV Emil

DITTINGER Tomas

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 226 Middle (M 75kg) STOLNIKOV ARSENII RUS

KUPCIK Tomas SVK

RED ABD R1 3:00

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOS DEMOLLI Latif ROU

SRB

AZE

ISR

HUN

ZIDARU Adrian

JOCIC Goran

GURBANALIEV Emil

SVYATOCHA Boris

SZUCS Veronika

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

13 227 Heavy (M +80kg) GASANOV RUSTAM RUS

CHOVAN Peter SVK

RED RSC R1 2:15

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE GURBANALIEV Emil SRB

ROU

HUN

LTU

ESP

JOCIC Goran

ZIDARU Adrian

SZUCS Veronika

GURSKAS Vytas

MOYA SANCHEZ Florentino

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

14 228 Heavy (M +80kg) CUCU Denis Cristian ROU

KUJUNDZIC Vasilije MNE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN SZUCS Veronika KOS

SCO

SVK

LTU

ESP

DEMOLLI Latif

MORRISON Steven

DITTINGER Tomas

GURSKAS Vytas

MOYA SANCHEZ Florentino

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

LEGEND

ABD Abandon KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest

WP Win on points


